
3165 Pacific Hwy.
San Diego, CA 92101San Diego Unified Port District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12018-0140 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Officer Reports

File created: In control:3/29/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:4/10/2018

Title: MONTHLY NOTIFICATION REPORTS

Monthly Notification of Change Orders Pursuant to BPC Policy No. 110:

A) Change Order No. 2 to Agreement No. 2017-13 with ABM Building Services, LLC /
Reconciliation - $5,000.00 Decrease
B) Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 2017-62 with 5 North Media / Increases Contract by
$698.29

Monthly Notification of Cost Recovery User Fee Waivers Granted by the Executive Director Pursuant
to BPC Policy No. 106:

A) Request for User Fee Waiver Form from National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration for
Installation of Secondary/Backup Water Level/Tsunami Sensor, for total amount $658.00
B) Request for User Fee Waiver Form from City of Chula Vista for (Subsurface) Utility Easement,
for total amount $500.00
C) Request for User Fee Waiver Form from City of Chula Vista for Utility Easement, for total
amount $1,208.00

Monthly Notification of Rent Reviews Completed Administratively Pursuant to BPC Policy No. 355 as
Amended on January 10, 2017:

None to report

Monthly Notification of Encumbrances Consented to Administratively Pursuant to BPC Policy No. 355
as Amended on January 10, 2017:

None to report

Monthly Notification of Lease Amendments Consented to Administratively Pursuant to BPC Policy No.
355 as Amended on January 10, 2017:

A) Amended and Restated Lease with Marina Cortez, Inc. / Amends Percentage of Parking
Rental and Other Lease Provisions

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

DATE: April 10, 2018

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 2018-0140, Version: 1

SUBJECT:

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION REPORTS

Monthly Notification of Change Orders Pursuant to BPC Policy No. 110:

A) Change Order No. 2 to Agreement No. 2017-13 with ABM Building Services, LLC /
Reconciliation - $5,000.00 Decrease

B) Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 2017-62 with 5 North Media / Increases Contract by
$698.29

Monthly Notification of Cost Recovery User Fee Waivers Granted by the Executive Director
Pursuant to BPC Policy No. 106:

A) Request for User Fee Waiver Form from National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration for
Installation of Secondary/Backup Water Level/Tsunami Sensor, for total amount $658.00

B) Request for User Fee Waiver Form from City of Chula Vista for (Subsurface) Utility Easement,
for total amount $500.00

C) Request for User Fee Waiver Form from City of Chula Vista for Utility Easement, for total
amount $1,208.00

Monthly Notification of Rent Reviews Completed Administratively Pursuant to BPC Policy No.
355 as Amended on January 10, 2017:

None to report

Monthly Notification of Encumbrances Consented to Administratively Pursuant to BPC Policy
No. 355 as Amended on January 10, 2017:

None to report

Monthly Notification of Lease Amendments Consented to Administratively Pursuant to BPC
Policy No. 355 as Amended on January 10, 2017:

A) Amended and Restated Lease with Marina Cortez, Inc. / Amends Percentage of Parking
Rental and Other Lease Provisions

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 5/7/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

